Recall Notice


Your Car May Require Urgent Maintenance

Donnelly Group Honda is committed to addressing the needs and concerns of our customers with vehicles affected by the Takata Airbag Inflator Recall.

We have an effective customer service system to assist you with the replacement of parts in those vehicles affected by this recall.


Take Action

Please check to see if your vehicle is affected with your nearest Donnelly Group honda dealership.

If your vehicle is affected by this recall, we encourage you to take immediate action to have your vehicle repaired at one of our authorised centres – this can be done free of charge at any Donnelly Group Honda location.

Once your vehicle is received at the dealership, it will have a modified inflator installed into the airbag module. The work will take approximately one hour to complete and will be carried out free of charge.


Contact

Please contact the Service Team at your nearest Donnelly Honda dealership in Belfast or Dungannon, or Donnelly & Taggart Honda dealership in Ballymena or Eglinton.

You will need to have your registration number available as the team will need to check the details.


Call Us Now

Ballymena: 028 2544 0617

Belfast: 028 9590 0215

Dungannon:028 8744 0492

Eglinton: 028 7122 1167